LEDION overview
Ledion Lighting, Inc. is a professional company dedicated to creating sophisticated solid state
lighting (SSL) products with the latest innovation in power LED technology. Ledion Lighting
products are available in a wide variety of colour temperatures and beam pattern options with
an effi cacy and aesthetics to satisfy even the most demanding lighting scenarios.
With profi ciency in power LED, optics design, and thermal engineering, all Ledion Lighting
products are highly integrated and carry the highest industry standards in performance,
reliability, and safety.

• 2 year Warranty
• 3 Colour temperatures, 3000K Warm White, 4000K Neutral White and 6000K Cool White
• CRI values of between 75/85
• Beam Spread from 25-140 Degrees
• Surface Mount Kit accessory available
• IP44 Rated
• Fully Dimmable via Dali Dim, Push Dim, 1-10v Dim, Phase Dim (trailing edge) Drivers
• Easily integrated with any Home Automation or Energy Management System.
• 12v and 24v DC versions available (battery back-up options available)
• Meets the requirements of Green Star and the BCA
• Average rated life of 30,000 - 50,000 hrs
• Thermally designed to maintain an ideal LED chip junction temperature
classique CONCEPT SHOWROOM & C-IQUE DESIGN BAR - SURRY HILLS NSW
TD20 [7 watt]
FIXED
TD20F-38-WW 38 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD20F-60-WW 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD20F-38-NW 38 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD20F-60-NW 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD20F-38-CW 38 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD20F-60-CW 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
ADJuSTABLE
TD20A-38-WW 38 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD20A-60-WW 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD20A-38-NW 38 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD20A-60-NW 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD20A-38-CW 38 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD20A-60-CW 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD36 [15 watt]
FIXED
TD36F-38-WW 38 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD36F-60-WW 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD36F-38-NW 38 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD36F-60-NW 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD36F-38-CW 38 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD36F-60-CW 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
ADJuSTABLE
TD36A-38-WW 38 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD36A-60-WW 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD36A-38-NW 38 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD36A-60-NW 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD36A-38-CW 38 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD36A-60-CW 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
Tiltable Type
Fixed Type
[Ø72 mm]
[25 mm]

[Ø90 mm]
[Ø83 mm]
Tiltable Type
Fixed Type
[Ø72 mm]
[25 mm]
[Ø90 mm]
[Ø83 mm]
CUT OUT 72mm
CUT OUT 83mm
CUT OUT 110mm
CUT OUT 115mm
38  DEGREE 60  DEGREE
TD26-LTR [7 watt low temperature rise]
[ALLOWS FIXTuRE TO OPERATE AT 20 DEGREES ABOVE AMBIENT]
TD26-25-WW-7 25 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD26-40-WW-7 40 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD26-60-WW-7 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD26-140-WW-7 140 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD26-25-NW-7  25 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-40-NW-7 40 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-60-NW-7 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-140-NW-7 140 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-25-CW-7 25 DEGREE COOL WHITE  6000K
TD26-40-CW-7 40 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD26-60-CW-7 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD26-140-CW-7 140 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD26 [10 watt]
TD26-25-WW 25 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD26-40-WW 40 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD26-60-WW 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD26-140-WW 140 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD26-25-NW 25 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-40-NW 40 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-60-NW 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-140-NW 140 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD26-25-CW 25 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD26-40-CW 40 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD26-60-CW 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD26-140-CW 140 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
140 DEGREE DISH LENS
Ø4  3/4”
5”
1”

Ø4  3/4”
5”
1”
Ø5  3/4”
[Ø126 mm]
[Ø123 mm]
[26 mm]
[Ø138 mm]
[Ø72 mm]
Ø2  3/4”
Tolerance: ± 1/8" [2.5 mm]
CUT OUT 128mm
25  DEGREE 40  DEGREE
TD32-LTR [10 watt]
[ALLOWS FIXTuRE TO OPERATE AT 25 DEGREES ABOVE AMBIENT]
TD32-25-WW-10 25 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD32-40-WW-10 40 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD32-60-WW-10 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE  3000K
TD32-140-WW-10  140 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD32-25-NW-10 25 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-40-NW-10 40 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-60-NW-10 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-140-NW-10 140 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-25-CW-10 25 DEGREE COOL WHITE  6000K
TD32-40-CW-10 40 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD32-60-CW-10 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD32-140-CW-10 140 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD32 [15 watt]
TD32-25-WW 25 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD32-40-WW 40 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD32-60-WW 60 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD32-140-WW 140 DEGREE WARM WHITE 3000K
TD32-25-NW 25 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-40-NW 40 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-60-NW 60 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-140-NW 140 DEGREE NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K
TD32-25-CW 25 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD32-40-CW 40 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD32-60-CW 60 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
TD32-140-CW 140 DEGREE COOL WHITE 6000K
140 DEGREE DISH LENS
Figure 1: Dimensions for 15W TD32.
Tolerance: ± 1/8" [2.5 mm]
[Ø72 mm]